
2025-2026 Northside ISD State Assessment Dates 
 

STAAR End-of-Course December Administration 
Wednesday December 3, 2025 English I 
Thursday December 4, 2025 Biology 
Thursday December 4, 2025 U.S. History 
Friday December 5, 2025 English II 
Tuesday December 9, 2025 Algebra I 

STAAR Stand-Alone Field Test Administration for TEA Assigned Campuses 
Tuesday February 3, 2026 As assigned by TEA 

TELPAS Online Testing for Grades 2-12 Emergent Bilingual Students 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday February 24, 25, 26, 2026 Listening & Speaking 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday March 3, 4, 5, 2026 Reading & Writing 

STAAR End-of-Course Spring Administration 
Tuesday April 14, 2026 English I 
Wednesday April 15, 2026 English II 
Monday April 20, 2026 U.S. History 
Tuesday April 21, 2026 Biology 
Wednesday April 22, 2026 Algebra I 

STAAR End-of-Course Summer Administration 
Monday June 22, 2026 Biology 
Monday June 22, 2026 U.S. History 
Tuesday June 23, 2026 English I 
Wednesday June 24, 2026 Algebra I 
Thursday June 25, 2026 English II 

STAAR 6-8 Spring Administration 
Tuesday April 14, 2026 Grades 6-8 RLA 
Monday April 20, 2026 Grade 8 Science 
Tuesday April 21, 2026 Grade 8 Social Studies 
Tuesday April 28, 2026 Grades 6-8 Math & Algebra I 

STAAR 3-5 Spring Administration 
Tuesday April 14, 2026 Grades 3-5 RLA 
Tuesday April 21, 2026 Grade 5 Science 
Tuesday April 28, 2026 Grades 3-5 Math 

Updated 08/01/2025 
 
Make-up testing days will be available after each administration. No early testing will be administered.  
 
Targeted academic support may be available for students who do not meet standards on one or more STAAR 
assessments in the content area(s) where they did not demonstrate proficiency.  
 
For additional information and an overview of the statewide testing program, visit texasassessment.gov and 
select Students and Families. 

http://texasassessment.gov/

